DATE

8-Feb

16-Feb

23-Feb

27-Feb.

1-Mar

2-Mar

5-Mar

9-Mar

13-Mar

Mar. 15-22

16-Mar

28-30 Mar

3-Apr

12-Apr

26-Apr

5/3&5/4

SAT TEST DATES : MAR. 9TH (AGGIE INVITE) , MAY 4TH (STATE MEET! ), JUNE 1 (Season is over!)

2019

DAY

FRI
SAT.
SAT.

WED

FRI

SAT
TUES
SAT.
WED
M-W

SAT

Thurs-Sat

WED

MON
FRI

FRI/SAT

TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE

MEET LOCATION
NICEVILLE PRESEASON MEET - QUAD NICEVILLE
Niceville HS
SEAHAWK OPEN SANTA ROSA
Emerald Coast MS
PENSACOLA

GATOR INVITATIONAL
Washington HS

NICEVILLE

NICEVILLE QUAD MEET o
Niceville HS

PENSACOLA Tate
HS

FRANK LAY PATRIOT INVITATIONAL

RUTHERFORD RELAYS PANAMA CITY Tommy

Oliver Stadium

CHOCTAW MEET CHOCTAW
AGGIE INVITE PENSACOLA

Washington HS

NICEVILLE QUAD MEET NICEVILLE

Niceville HS

SPRING BREAK MON-WED. PRACTICE FWB

PENSACOLA

STEVE GARST INVITATIONAL
Washington HS

UF RELAYS _UF
Gainesville
JV/VARSITY COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP NICEVILLE
DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIP (Varsity) SANTA ROSA
Emerald Coast Middle
PENSACOLA

REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (Varsity) Washingten HS
ashington

JACKSONVILLE

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (Varsity) On

DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE!!I

ACT TEST DATES FEB. 9TH (NO MEET), APR.13TH (NO MEET), JUNE 8-(SEASON IS OVER)

CST.TIME

3:00 PM

8:30AM

8:30 AM

3:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

3:30 PM

8:30 AM

3:30 PM
10:00 AM

8:30 AM

VARIES

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

VARIES





