DATE	DAY		MEET		LOCATION	CST.TI/
8-Feb	FRI	NICEVILLE	PRESEASON MEE	ET - QUAD	NICEVILLE Niceville HS	3:00 P
16-Feb	SAT.	2	SEAHAWK OPEN		SANTA ROSA Emerald Coast MS	8:30A/
23-Feb	SAT.	GATOR INVITATIONAL		PENSACOLA Washington HS	8:30 A	
27-Feb.	WED	 NICI	EVILLE QUAD M	 EET 	NICEVILLE Niceville HS	3:30 P
1-Mar	FRI	FRANK LA	AY PATRIOT INVI	TATIONAL	PENSACOLA Tate	9:00 A
2-Mar	SAT	RUTHERFORD RELAYS		PANAMA CITY Tommy Oliver Stadium	9:30 A	
5-Mar	TUES		CHOCTAW MEET	Γ	CHOCTAW	3:30 P
9-Mar	SAT.		AGGIE INVITE		PENSACOLA Washington HS	8:30 A
13-Mar	WED	NICI	EVILLE QUAD ME	EET	NICEVILLE Niceville HS	3:30 P
Mar. 15-22	M-W	SPRING BRI	EAK MON-WED.	PRACTICE	FWB	10:00 A
16-Mar	SAT	STEVE	GARST INVITATI	ONAL	PENSACOLA Washington HS	8:30 A
28-30 Mar	Thurs-Sat		UF RELAYS		UF Gainesville	VARIE
3-Apr	WED	JV/VARSI	ITY COUNTY CH	AMPIONSHIP	NICEVILLE	9:00 A
12-Apr	MON	DISTRICT	CHAMPIONSHIP	(Varsity)	SANTA ROSA	9:00 A
26-Apr	FRI	REGIONAL	CHAMPIONSHIP	(Varsity)	Emerald Coast Middle PENSACOLA Washington HS	8:00 A
5/3 & 5/4	FRI/SAT	STATE C	HAMPIONSHIP (Varsity)	JACKSONVILLE UNF	VARIE
		DATES AND TIM	ES ARE SUBJEC	T TO CHANGE!	!!	
SAT TEST DATES	5: MAR. 9T	H (AGGIE INVITE) , MAY 4TH (S	TATE MEET!),	JUNE 1 (Season is over!	
ACT TEST DATE	S FEB. 9TH	NO MEET), APR.	13TH (NO MEET), JUNE 8-(SEA	SON IS OVER)	